
                                                                                                            
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

KOTTAYAM
54145/EB 7-1/2024/EB 7                                                                     10.10.2024                                

                      

I to VI SEMESTERS MCA OFF CAMPUS (SUPPLEMENTARY / MERCY

CHANCE)  EXAMINATIONS - APRIL  2023
 

  SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL/ PROJECT/MINI PROJECT/ SEMINAR/ VIVA VOCE
EXAMINATIONS

 
CENTRE OF EXAMINATION

SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED SCIENCES, EDAPPALLY
SEMESTER 1

SL.
NO

SUBJECT
REGISTERNUMBER/
COUNT

DATE  & TIME 

1 C PROGRAMMING LAB
TR01201210030

(1)

16-10-24

9.30 am onwards

2 PC HARDWARE LAB

TR01201210030

(1)
 

16-10-24

1.30 pm

onwards

 
SEMESTER 2

SL.
NO

SUBJECT
REGISTERNUMBER/
COUNT

DATE  & TIME 

1 C++ LAB
TR01201210030

(1)

17-10-24

9.30 am onwards

2 DATA STRUCTURES

LAB IN C

TR01201210030

(1)
 

17-10-24

1.30 pm onwards

                               

SEMESTER 3
SL.
NO

SUBJECT
REGISTERNUMBER/
COUNT

DATE  & TIME 

1 DBMS LAB

AL06201410069

TR01201210030

(2) 

14-10-24

9.30 am

onwards
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 onwards

2
JAVA PROGRAMMING

LAB

TR01201210030

(1)
 

18-10-24

9.30 am

onwards

 
SEMESTER 4

SL.
NO

SUBJECT
REGISTERNUMBER/
COUNT

DATE  & TIME 

1
OPEN SOURCE LAB-

PYTHON/PHP

AL06201410069

TR01201210030

(2) 

14-10-24

1.30 pm onwards

2 LINUX LAB

TR01201210030

(1)
 

18-10-24

2.00 pm onwards

 
SEMESTER 5

SL.
NO

SUBJECT
REGISTERNUMBER/
COUNT

DATE  & TIME 

1 MINI PROJECT

AL06201410069

TR01201210030

(2) 

15-10-24

9.30 am onwards

2
COMPUTER

GRAPHICS LAB

TR01201210030

(1)
 

21-10-24

9.30 am onwards

3 SEMINAR
TR01201210030

(1)

21-10-24

1.30 pm onwards

 
SEMESTER 6

SL.
NO

SUBJECT
REGISTERNUMBER/
COUNT

DATE  & TIME 

1 PROJECT

AL06201410069

TR01201210030

(2) 

15-10-24

1.30 pm onwards

2 VIVA VOCE
TR01201210030

(1) 

21-10-24

1.30 pm onwards

                                             

Assistant Registrar-11 (EXAMS)
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                                                       For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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